
CHEM 244 Announcements: Monday 04-10-2023
Daily Announcements will be posted at the beginning of each class and on the course web page.

TODAY: >Group Project Work in MS Teams (look for green highlights)

>Handout: Updated class schedule (to the end of the semester)

PREVIEW: >Wednesday (April 12): video 18-1, WS-22 + Project Work

>Friday (April 14): video 19-1 (start at 7m 12s), WS-23 + Project Work

>Monday (April 17): No classes!!!

>Wednesday (April 19): video 19-2, WS-24 + Project Work

>Friday (April 21): videos 3-2, 3-3, 24-2, WS-25 + Project Work

>Monday (April 24): videos 3-2, 3-3, 24-2, WS-26 + Project Work

>Wednesday (April 26): EXAM IV Review, WS-27 (Last Worksheet!)

>Thursday (April 27): Study Session: PALS, PROF, PIZZA, 4-6 pm

>Friday (April 28): EXAM IV

>Monday (May 1): Last Day of Spring Classes (CHEM 244 - no class)

>Tuesday (May 2): Reading Day – Course grades emaiied to students
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